PT7
FEATURES
Project:
Catalog Number:
Notes:
OUTDOOR POLE ARM-MOUNTED AREA & ROADWAY LUMINAIRE
Flexible Mounting: Supports various options,
including single strut, twin strut, post top, and

flat surfaces.
*Accessories sold separately.
ORDERING EXAMPLE: BSL-PT7-50-MV-40K-R01603-SS-BL
ORDERING INFORMATION
© 2024 Big Shine LED
Page 10bswpartnerhub.com | orders@bswpartnerhub.com | (845) 219-5548
300 Corporate Blvd., Newburgh, NY 12550
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE*
Photocell (Dusk-to-Dawn Sensor): Automates lighting to turn on at dusk and off at dawn, optimizing
energy use.
Surge Protection Devices (SPDs): Protects the fixture from power surges and lightning strikes.
SERIES
WATTAGE
& LUMEN
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
CORELATED
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
(CCT)
BEAM
ANGLE
CONTROL
OPTIONS
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
FINISH
COLOR
PT7 30W
(4500lm)
MV (100-
277V)
30K (3000K) R01603
(Type II)
SS (Single
Strut
Mounting)
BL
(Black)
50W
(7500lm)
HV (277-
480V)
40K (4000K)
R01604
(Type
III)
TS (Twin
Strut
Mounting)
60W
(9000lm)
50K (5000K) R01605
(Type V)
SA (Straight-
Arm
Mounting)
75W
(11250lm)
PT (Post Top
Mounting)
150W
(22500lm)
SE (Side
Entry
Mounting)
GM
(Gooseneck
Mounting)
SM (Surface
Mounting)
CM (Conduit
Mounting)